Alcohol’s ability to draw out flavoursome
substances from herbs, $pices, and fruits
by infusion and then preserve those flavours
has been used since the Middle Ages
— originally by Monks — to produce
potions with perceived health benefits.

We decided to choose a few of our
favourite $pirit brands as a base and
use the alchemy of plants and fruit
to create some truly unique drinks.



MIXED INFUSIONS

PISUM SATIVUM MALUS DOMESTICA
Sapling gin infused with pea shoot. Calvados infused with thyme & green apple.
With cucumber cordial, With Avallen calvados, Somerset eau de vie,
citrus topped with elderflower tonic Fettercairn scotch, citrus, honey, grapefruit soda
£15 £15

CuUCuMUSsS MELO PYRUS
Ramsbury vodka infused Remy Martin cognac infused
with cantaloupe. with white pear.
With cantaloupe cordial, fennel bitter, topped With Mastic, chocolate bitter,
with Chapel Down English sparkling wine Fernet Bianca
£16 £15

NON-ALCOHOLIC INFUSIONS

ALTHAEA FRAGUM

Feragaia, hibiscus & currant tea. Everleaf Mountain, apple juice,
with §trawberry syrup, citrus lime, topped with ginger ale
£9.50 £9.50

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



HUGGIN HILL

Campanero orange rum, El Dorado 3yrs,

Damoiseau coconut rum, Falernum liqueur

with pineapple juice & coconut milk

£15

THE VINTNERS
Botanist gin,
St Germain liqueur,
citrus topped with Sauvignon blanc

£14

iy

SIR CRISPIN
Nicholson blood orange gin,
rhubarb liqueur, Aperol,

Earl Grey syrup, citrus, plum bicter

£14

CARTER LANE
El Gobernador Pisco,
mango $piced syrup
with citrus, mango puree

£15

[\

ALDERMAN
Somerset apple eau de vie,
St. Germain liqueur,
lavender syrup

£14

X

REFLECTION GARDEN
Satryna tequila blanco,
limoncello, Cointreau

Blue Curacao, citrus

£14

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



FIG & THYME BRAMBLE

Hepple gin,
fig liqueur,
thyme biter, citrus

£14

X

BANANA ESPRESSO
MARTINI
Cargo Cult banana rum,
Black Tears $piced rum, espresso

£15

COLLINS
Haymans gin, Italicus, lemon
topped with soda

£14

ROSSINI
Sapling vodka,
§trawberry purée with
Charles Heidsieck NV

£17

AFFOGATO
Dutch Barn vodka, caramel syrup,
Mozart white chocolate liqueur,
vanilla ice cream (M)

£14

OLD FASHIONED
Flor de Cana 12yrs,
Dubonnet, cherry bicters

£15

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



GIN

Botanist

Citadelle
Copperhead
Haymans Old Tom
Haymans Sloe Gin
Hendricks

Hepple

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47
Nicholson

Nicholson Blood Orange

Portobello
Sapling
Silent Pool
Sipsmith
Smeaton’s
Tanqueray 10
Whitley Neill

VODKA
Belvedere
Black Cow
Dutch Barn
Grey Goose
Konik’s Tail
Ramsbury
Sapling
Sauvelle
Tito’s
Zubrowska

All mixers £2.00

50ML
£12.00
£13.50
£14.50
£13.50
£14.50
£13.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£15.00
£12.00

£13.00
£12.00
£12.50
£15.00
£12.50
£12.00
£11.00
£14.00
£12.00
£11.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



RUM

Cargo Cult Banana
Companero Elixir
Damoiseau Coconut
Diplomatico

Don Papa

El Dorado 3yr

Flor De Cana 12yr
William George
Zacapa XO

AMERICAN & JAPANESE WHISKEY
Blanton’s Gold

Jack Daniel’s single barrel

James Crees

Woodford Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka from the Barrel

Yamazaki 12yrs

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Satryna Blanco
Satryna Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Ocho Blanco

Gem & Bolt

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Santo De Piedra

All mixers £2.00

50ML
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£14.50
£10.50
£12.00
£14.50
£30.00

£19.00
£15.00
£10.00
£11.00
£17.00
£15.00
£27.00

£14.00
£16.00
£38.00
£9.50
£16.00
£18.00
£18.00
£24.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKY
Ardbeg 10yrs

Balvenie 12yrs

Caol Ila 12yrs
Dailuaine 16yrs
Dewars’s 12yrs
Fettercairn

Glenfarclas 15yrs
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenkinchie 12yrs
Great King St.
Lagavulin 16yrs
Laphroig Quarter Cask
Oban

Jameson

COGNAC, CALVADOS & AR
Avallen Calvados

Baron De Sigognac XO
Chirteau de Breuil Calvados
Clos Martin VSOP 8 years
Courvoisier

Pierre Ferrand 1840

Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin CO Excellence

Vecchia Romagna

MAGNAC

All mixers £2.00

50ML
£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£17.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£40.00
£12.00
£11.00
£18.00
£14.00
£15.00
£10.00

£11.00
£26.00
£11.00
£12.50
£10.00
£13.00
£14.00
£40.00
£11.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



ALCOHOL FREE

Everleaf Marine, Mountain
Feragaia

Seedlip Grove 42

BEERS & CIDER
Meantime Lager, Pale Ale
Noam Lager

Toast IPA

Aspall Cider

Peroni 0%

Peroni Gluten Free

SOFT
Fresh juice
Soft drinks, Mixers

Sparkling and Mineral Kingsdown water 7soml

£10.00
£10.00
£11.00

£7.00
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



