Alcohol's ability to draw out flavoursome substances from herbs, spices, and fruits by infusion and then preserve those flavours has been used since the Middle Ages — originally by Monks — to produce potions with perceived health benefits.

We decided to choose a few of our favourite spirit brands as a base and use the alchemy of plants and fruit to create some truly unique drinks.

MIXED INFUSIONS



PISUM SATIVUM

Sapling gin infused with pea shoot. With cucumber cordial, citrus topped with elderflower tonic

£15



MALUS DOMESTICA

Calvados infused with thyme & green apple. With Avallen calvados, Somerset eau de vie, Fettercairn scotch, citrus, honey, grapefruit soda

£15



CUCUMUS MELO Ramsbury vodka infused with cantaloupe. With cantaloupe cordial, fennel bitter, topped

with Chapel Down English Sparkling wine £16



PYRUS

Remy Martin cognac infused with white pear. With Mastic, chocolate bitter, Fernet Bianca

£15

NON-ALCOHOLIC INFUSIONS



ALTHAEA Feragaia, hibiscus & currant tea. with strawberry syrup, citrus

£9.50



FRAGUM

Everleaf Mountain, apple juice, lime, topped with ginger ale

£9.50

CREATIONS



Campanero orange rum, El Dorado 3yrs, Damoiseau coconut rum, Falernum liqueur with pineapple juice & coconut milk

£15



CARTER LANE

El Gobernador Pisco, mango spiced syrup with citrus, mango puree

£15







Somerset apple eau de vie, St. Germain liqueur, lavender syrup

£14



SIR CRISPIN

Nicholson blood orange gin, rhubarb liqueur, Aperol, Earl Grey syrup, citrus, plum bitter

£14

REFLECTION GARDEN

Satryna tequila blanco, limoncello, Cointreau Blue Curacao, citrus

£14

MRT CLASSICS





ROSSINI

Sapling vodka, strawberry purée with Charles Heidsieck NV

£17



Cargo Cult banana rum, Black Tears spiced rum, espresso

£15



Dutch Barn vodka, caramel syrup, Mozart white chocolate liqueur, vanilla ice cream (M)

£14



COLLINS Haymans gin, Italicus, lemon topped with soda

£14



OLD FASHIONED

Flor de Cana 12yrs, Dubonnet, cherry bitters

£15

SPIRITS

GIN	50ML
Botanist	£12.00
Citadelle	£13.50
Copperhead	£14.50
Haymans Old Tom	£13.50
Haymans Sloe Gin	£14.50
Hendricks	£13.00
Hepple	£12.00
Ki No Bi	£13.00
Monkey 47	£15.00
Nicholson	£12.00
Nicholson Blood Orange	£12.00
Portobello	£12.00
Sapling	£11.00
Silent Pool	£12.00
Sipsmith	£12.00
Smeaton's	£14.00
Tanqueray 10	£15.00
Whitley Neill	£12.00
VODKA	
Belvedere	£ 13.00
Black Cow	£12.00
Dutch Barn	£12.50
Grey Goose	£15.00
Konik's Tail	£12.50
Ramsbury	£12.00
Sapling	£11.00
Sauvelle	£14.00
Tito's	£12.00
Zubrowska	£11.00

SPIRITS

RUM	50ML
Cargo Cult Banana	£11.00
Companero Elixir	£12.00
Damoiseau Coconut	£12.00
Diplomatico	£14.00
Don Papa	£14.50
El Dorado 3yr	£10.50
Flor De Cana 12yr	£12.00
William George	£14.50
Zacapa XO	£30.00
AMERICAN & JAPANESE WHISKEY	
Blanton's Gold	£19.00
Jack Daniel's single barrel	£15.00
James Crees	£10.00
Woodford Reserve	£11.00
Hibiki Harmony	£17.00
Nikka from the Barrel	£15.00
Yamazaki 12yrs	£27.00
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
Satryna Blanco	£14.00
Satryna Reposado	£16.00
Don Julio 1942	£38.00
Ocho Blanco	£9.50
Gem & Bolt	£16.00
Patron Anejo	£18.00
Patron Reposado	£18.00
Santo De Piedra	£24.00

SPIRITS

SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKY	50ML
Ardbeg 10yrs	£14.00
Balvenie 12yrs	£14.00
Caol Ila 12yrs	£16.00
Dailuaine 16yrs	£17.00
Dewars's 12yrs	£12.00
Fettercairn	£13.00
Glenfarclas 15yrs	£15.00
Glenmorangie Signet	£40.00
Glenkinchie 12yrs	£12.00
Great King St.	£11.00
Lagavulin 16yrs	£18.00
Laphroig Quarter Cask	£14.00
Oban	£15.00
Jameson	£10.00
COGNAC, CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC	
Avallen Calvados	£11.00
Baron De Sigognac XO	£26.00
Château de Breuil Calvados	£11.00
Clos Martin VSOP 8 years	£12.50
Courvoisier	£10.00
Pierre Ferrand 1840	£13.00
Rémy Martin VSOP	£14.00
Rémy Martin CO Excellence	£40.00
Vecchia Romagna	£11.00

ALCOHOL FREE

ALCOHOL FREE

Everleaf Marine, Mountain	£10.00
Feragaia	£10.00
Seedlip Grove 42	£11.00
BEERS & CIDER	
Meantime Lager, Pale Ale	£7.00
Noam Lager	£8.50
Toast IPA	£7.50
Aspall Cider	£7.50
Peroni o%	£7.00
Peroni Gluten Free	£7.50

SOFT

Fresh juice	£ 4.00
Soft drinks, Mixers	£ 4.00
Sparkling and Mineral Kingsdown water 750ml	£ 4.00